
Café Muse features literary translators Keith Cohen, Patricia Davis, 
and Rod Jellema with classical guitar by Michael Davis—Thurs., Sept. 3, at 7 p.m.

COMMUNITY CENTER UPCOMING EVENTS
Sponsored by 

the Friendship Heights Village Council

Suburban Health Lecture: "Heart Health" with Karen Lieberman
Wed., Sept. 9, at 1 p.m.

MVA Mobile Bus (on Friendship Blvd.)—Mon., Sept. 28, from 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

The Village Book Club—Tues., Sept. 15, at 11 a.m. (meets monthly) 
Book selection is Go Set a Watchman by Harper Lee

Vision Support Lunch and Learn: Who's Who in Eye Care with Clete Clark
Thurs., Sept. 17, at 12:30 p.m. (You will need a reservation for lunch)

Twin Springs Produce Market—Saturdays from 9 a.m. to 1 p.m. 
Located on the front portico of the Village Center

Movie—Yves Saint Laurent—Thurs., Sept. 17, at 7 p.m.

Council Meeting —Tues., Sept. 15, at 7:30 p.m.

Art Historian Vanessa Badré will give a lecture titled "The Queen's Two Bodies"
Tues., Sept. 29, from 10:30 to 11:30 a.m.

National Drug Take-Back Day at the Center—Sat., Sept. 26, from 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

"Art in August" features 21 local artists: Works include ceramics, paintings, 
mixed-media and photography. Exhibit continues this month through Oct. 3

Labor Day Holiday—Mon., Sept. 7, Center Open 9 a.m. to 2 p.m.
Shuttle Bus will run on a weekend schedule.

Program Advisory Committe Meeting—Wed., Sept. 9, at 5:30 p.m.

Abigail Wurf will discuss her book, Forget Perfect: How to Succeed in Your 
Profession and Personal Life Even if You Have ADHD—Thurs., Sept. 10, at 7:30 p.m.

Town Hall Meeting with State's Attorney, John McCarthy
Thurs., Oct. 1, at 7:30 p.m.

Council Community Advisory Meeting—Wed., Sept. 30, at 5:30 p.m.

Dr. Erick Hosaka will speak on maintaining oral health 
and overall well-being—Wed., Sept. 16, at 1 p.m.

Tea and Talk: Carol Bessette will speak on Myths of Washington
Fri., Sept. 18, at 2 p.m. (Please call to register).

Social Security Benefits: A Two-part Seminar–Thurs., Sept 24, and Mon., Sept. 28, 
from  6:30 to 7:30 p.m. (Please call the Center to register).

"Brains Don't Bounce": Susan Wranik on fall prevention—Fri., Sept. 25, at 1 p.m.


